onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
© 2007-2008 Tyco Electronics Corporation.  All rights reserved.    Customer Drawing

1 of 2
If this document is printed it becomes uncontrolled.  Check for the latest revision.
QSW (Quick Shrink Wrap)
Adhesive-Lined Polyolefin Wraparound Repair Sleeve
R
P W
Table 1: Dimensions
Size
Substrate Diameter
Range
Dimension P
+1 mm (0.04 in.), - 0
Dimension R
± 6 mm (0.24 in.)
 mm (in.) mm (in.) mm (in.)
QSW-60-100 10 (0.4) – 20 (0.8) 60 (2.4) 100 (4.0)
QSW-60-200 20 (0.8) – 50 (2.0) 60 (2.4) 200 (7.9)
QSW-60-300 40 (1.6) – 75 (3.0) 60 (2.4) 300 (11.8)
QSW-60-400 50 (2.0) – 100 (4.0) 60 (2.4) 400 (15.7)
QSW-100-100 10 (0.4) – 20 (0.8) 100 (4.0) 100 (4.0)
QSW-100-200 20 (0.8) – 50 (2.0) 100 (4.0) 200 (7.9)
QSW-100-300 40 (1.6) – 75 (3.0) 100 (4.0) 300 (11.8)
    Notes: 1. Dimension W (wall thickness): 0.65 mm (0.025 in.) nominal
    2. Dimension R (length of sheet) shrinks approximately 10%
Material: QSW sleeves shall be fabricated from irradiated modified polyolefin compounded to produce
a homogeneous, uniform product whose exterior surface is essentially free from flaws,